Quick Float Type Level Switch
HITROL CO., LTD.
General Information
No. 2005-03E
General Information
HQ-66(36) Series
2
This is the quick float type level switch

HITROL CO., LTD.
ORDER CODES
Model
36 : Model HQ-36
66 : Model HQ-66
Wet Part Material
1 : ABS (Float Size = 80 mm)
S1 : SUS 304
S2 : SUS 316
Enclosure
0 : Weather-Proof
Pressure & Temperature
0 : ATM. 60
S : Special Version
Mounting Size & Material
1 : Flange Size JIS 100 A 10 K FF & PVC
2 : Flange Size JIS 100 A 10 K RF & SUS 304
3 : Flange Size 4 ANSI 150 # FF & PVC
4 : Flange Size 4 ANSI 150 # FF & SUS 304
S : Special Version
Head Material
A : ABS
S : Special Version
Cable Material
1 : NBR
2 : Polyurethane
3 : Silicone
Output Signal
A : 1-SPST
B : 2-SPST
C : 3-SPST
D : 4-SPST
S : Special Version
Conduit Conn.
1 : PF 3/4
S : Special Version
Combination Unit
A : HLC-200 (H/L Control)
B : HLC-G1 (H/L Control, LL Alarm)
C : HLC-G2 (H/L Control, HH Alarm)
D : HLC-300 (H/L Control, HH/LL Alarm)
HQ - -
1 : Flange Size JIS 80 A 10 K FF & PVC
2 : Flange Size JIS 80 A 10 K RF & SUS 304
3 : Flange Size 3 ANSI 150 # FF & PVC
4 : Flange Size 3 ANSI 150 # FF & SUS 304
S : Special Version
1 : NBR